

SENTRY INSURANCE A MUTUAL COMPANY
STEVENS POINT, WISCONSIN
(A PARTICIPATING MUTUAL COMPANY)
A MEMBER OF THE SENTRY FAMILY OF INSURANCE COMPANIES

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

POLICY NUMBER:

Notice of Coverage

This certificate is issued as a matter of information only and confers no rights upon the certificate holder. This certificate does not amend, extend or alter the coverage afforded by the policies below.

Name and Address of the Loss Payee

Name and Address of the Named Insured

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

TEXAS DEPT. OF INSURANCE AUSTIN, TEXAS APPROVED MAR 232012

The Loss Payable Clause attached to this Certificate applies to the property described below.

PREMISES

PROPERTY COVERED

LIMIT OF INSURANCE DEDUC-TIBLE

This certificate is effective at 12:01 A.M. on XXXXXX and will remain in effect until 12:01 A.M. on XXXXXX unless it is cancelled before then.

This certificate of insurance is not an insurance policy, and does not change the coverage provided by the policy identified in this certificate. The insurance provided by the policy is subject to all the terms, exclusions and conditions of the policy regardless of any other contract or other document to which this certificate may pertain.

Should any of the above described policies be cancelled before the expiration date thereof, notice will be delivered in accordance with the policy provisions.

Company Representative

80-959